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201501210000
21610

01/21/2015
10:40:03

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIVER RUN
FARM INC

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201503040000
66890

03/04/2015
01:12:18

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
CENTRE LLC

24 91 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:91
Sub:TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
ADDITION TO
U S HIGHWAY
280
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201503110000
75410

03/11/2015
11:57:25

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

ED GRAY LLC 39 107 Instr
#:20080806000
314930

Lot#:3 Book:39
Pg:107
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS
COMMERCIAL
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201509020003
07150

09/02/2015
02:43:29

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAKEVIEW
PARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

40 73 Lot#:1 Book:40
Pg:73
Sub:INVERNE
SS OFFICE
CENTER SITE
8


