Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SOUTHPOINT BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501210000 21610	01/21/2015 10:40:03	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIVER RUN FARM INC						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201503040000 66890	03/04/2015 01:12:18	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR PROPERTIES CENTRE LLC			24	91		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:91 Sub:TAYLOR PROPERTIES ADDITION TO U S HIGHWAY 280 RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201503110000 75410	03/11/2015 11:57:25	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ED GRAY LLC			39	107	Instr #:20080806000 314930	Lot#:3 Book:39 Pg:107 Sub:RIVERWO ODS COMMERCIAL PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201509020003 07150	09/02/2015 02:43:29	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAKEVIEW PARK PROPERTIES LLC			40	73		Lot#:1 Book:40 Pg:73 Sub:INVERNE SS OFFICE CENTER SITE 8